For General Butt Splicing
This gel-fi lled moisture resistant UR insulation butt
connector (Red lid) is self-stripping and is designed
to be used for either two or three-wire connections. It
consists of three ports for straight and bridge splicing.
The UR connection will accept two or three-wire
combinations of 19 (0.9mm) through 26 (0.4mm)
AWG air core or 22 (0.6mm) through 26 (0.4mm)

The crimping tool also features side wire cutting and insulated
handles. It is designed for use with UR, UB and UY connectors.
Ordering Information
Gross (Net) Weight
11.4 (10.4) kg
Per carton
Packing Size
37x31x19 cm
Per Carton
Package Quantity
1/bag
6/box
72/carton
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS Insulation Displacement Connectors for Communication
Product ID Part No.
Inner
Unit Pack
Wholesaler
Order Qty
MS-UR MS-UR-100B 100/box 1,000 box
MS-UR-500B 500/bag 5,000 bulk bag
MS-UR-1000B 1,000/box 10,000 carton
MS-UR-Dry MS-URD-100B 100/box 1,000 box
MS-URD-500B 500/bag 5,000 bulk bag
MS-URD-1000B 1,000/box 10,000 carton
Crimping Tool
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS Insulation Displacement Connectors for Communication
Product ID Part No. Inner